KoapékAa - Next ge uromo6io ATro

Width

Length

Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Pufa izméri (Gar_Plat_A)
material
Functions
Spring block
Manufacturer

SKU

809,00 €

83

93

110

43

53

18 /20

56 X 46 x

Woven fabric - water block
Inklusive Hocker
Wellenunterfederung
Cyprus Home PIA
Next-kreslspufs-piatto-pi




Product Options

Color:

Beige

Dunkel grau
Staubige Rose
Dunkelgrun
Gelb

Grau

Blau

Blaugrau
Creme

Grun

Platin



